l :
Fax :
Email :
web :
Speed Rated Rated Weight
Kw HP rpm Head (m) (m3/min) kgs
8" (200mm) DP-50B 37 50 220/460/575 1185 14.9 6 970
6" (150mm) DP-75 55 75 220/460/575 1185 35.2 3.33 1095
8" (200mm) DP-75B 55 75 220/460/575 1185 29 6 1113
8" (200mm) DP-100B 74 100 220/460/575 880 30 6 2200
10" (250mm) DP-100BL 74 100 220/460/576 880 15 12 2800
25 3.33 950
24391407
+886 (0)4 24391596
SUBMERSIBLE SAND / SLURRY PUMPS WITH AGITATOR
Manufacture, Sales and Distribution of Contractor Pumps & Dredging Equipment.
Size Model
Power
Voltage
4" (100mm) DP-30 22 30 220/460/575 1185 29.9 1.5 750
6" (150mm) DP-30B 22 30 220/460/575 1185 11.9 3.33
No. 19, Alley 19,
Section 1, Sungju Road,
Taichung 406. Taiwan
730
6" (150mm) DP-50 37 50 220/460/575 1185
P.O. Box 32805
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33420
Ph: 561-691-6947
Fax: 561-625-0618
Email:  Support@SPMPumps.com